Local {8

Government

Association

Agenda

Economy and Transport Board

19 July 2012

11.00am — 13.00pm

Smith Square Rooms 1 & 2, Ground Floor, Local Government House

Part 1

A @ D

Part 2

Item

Note of previous meeting
City Deals
Transport Update

EU Funds Post 2013 — Update and Lobbying
Strategy

Moving the Local Growth Campaign forward

INFORMATION
Performance Report 2011/12

Appointments to Outside Bodies 2012/13

Page

Time

11.00am
11.056am
11.45am
12.05pm

12.45pm

12.55pm



