

Agenda

Economy and Transport Board

19 July 2012

11.00am - 13.00pm

Smith Square Rooms 1 & 2, Ground Floor, Local Government House

	Item	Page	Time
Part 1			
1.	Note of previous meeting		11.00am
2.	City Deals		11.05am
3.	Transport Update		11.45am
4.	EU Funds Post 2013 – Update and Lobbying Strategy		12.05pm
5 .	Moving the Local Growth Campaign forward		12.45pm
Part 2	INFORMATION		12.55pm
6.	Performance Report 2011/12		
7.	Appointments to Outside Bodies 2012/13		